
Fiscal Year 2011

Continuum of Care Competition

Homeless Assistance Award Report

Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

OK

OK-500 - North Central Oklahoma CoC

SHPR $34,075Mission of Hope Permanent Housing

SHPR $34,571Mission of Hope Transitional Housing

SHPR $67,882Mission of Hope-Stillwater Transitional Apartments

SHPR $70,613Transitional Housing Program

SHPR $44,7652011 NCOCoC HMIS

$251,906OK-500 Total:

OK-501 - Tulsa City & County/Broken Arrow CoC

SHPR $77,914Payee Services

SHPR $121,046Yale Safe Haven

SHPR $88,456Walker Hall TLC

SHPR $336,679Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $123,113ShareLink Homeless Management Information System (HMIS)

SHPR $110,431Project Able Permanent Housing Program

SHPR $103,663Permanent Supportive Housing #4

SHPR $211,941Permanent Supportive Housing #1

SHPR $310,633LTS/BTBL Apartments

SHPR $23,625LTS Apartments II

SHPR $111,919Homeless Legal Assistance Project

SHPR $252,008H+C Outreach/Case Management

SHPR $149,369DVIS Supportive Housing Program - Sojourner's Inn

SHPR $222,76812th Street Safe Haven

SHPR $125,481Permanent Supportive Housing #3

$2,369,046OK-501 Total:

OK-502 - Oklahoma City CoC

SHPR $236,714HOPE Partners in Housing

SHPR $358,654Building Foundations Supportive Housing Program

SHPR $89,872CEC Suppotive Housing

SHPR $73,001Healing Hands Health Care Services-Women and Children's Health Care Access Program (WCHAP)

SHPR $240,815HOPE CH 32

S+CR $33,456HOPE Families 4

Page 1 of 312/20/2011



Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

S+CR $172,200HOPE Shelter Plus Care-35

S+CR $16,728HOPE Shelter Plus Care-Family 2

SHPR $162,500Horizon-HMIS

SHPR $66,424Permanent Supportive Housing at Parkside

SHPR $124,999Permanent Supportive Housing at the Lodges

SHPR $299,999Pershing Center

SHPR $185,762Westlawn Permanent Supportive Housing

SHPR $51,710YWCA Permanent Supportive Housing

SHPR $134,647HOPE Housing Plus

$2,247,481OK-502 Total:

OK-503 - Oklahoma Balance of State CoC

SHPR $118,544Transitional Housing

SHPR $162,451Westhaven Transitional Housing Facility

SHPR $224,439Northwest Substance Abuse Treatment Center

S+CR $179,016Balance of State Shelter Plus Care

$684,450OK-503 Total:

OK-504 - Norman/Cleveland County CoC

SHPR $43,895East Main Place, Inc. 2011

S+CR $80,640Hope Community Services, Inc.

S+CR $37,392S+C Project

SHPR $51,3372011 Outreach Project

$213,264OK-504 Total:

OK-505 - Northeast Oklahoma CoC

SHPR $43,632Ark

SHPR $26,708NEOCAA Dedicated HMIS renewal of project OK0047B6I051002

SHPR $31,370NEOCAA PSH renewal of project OK0048B6I051002

SHPR $50,129Partnership for Peace

SHPR $13,718Safe Life Start Permanent Supportive Housing Program

$165,557OK-505 Total:

OK-506 - Southwest Oklahoma Regional

S+CR $48,216McClain County Shelter Plus Care

SHPR $22,050Homeless Management Information System (HMIS)

SHPR $47,147Homeless Management Information System (HMIS)

Page 2 of 312/20/2011



Program Awarded Amount

CoC Name

Project Name

State

$117,413OK-506 Total:

$6,049,117OK Total:

Page 3 of 312/20/2011


